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       Sincere thanks to all of our 2019 corporate partners for their generous support. 

BOOTH 
# 

COMPANY ADDRESS 
CITY/ PROV/ 

POSTAL 
TELEPHONE COMPANY CONTACT CONTACT AT MEETING 

18 
Advanced Bionics 
                           Silver Sponsor 

28515 Westinghouse Place 
Valencia, CA 
USA  91355 

661-362-7522 
Cathleen Clark 

cathleen.clark@advancedbionics.com 
Todd Mitchell 

Todd.mitchell@advancedbionics.com  

31 Ambu Inc. 
2630 Old Dobbin Ln,  
Ste. 250 

Columbia, MD  
USA  21045 

800-262-8462 
Tari Armenta 

taar@ambu.com  
Don Davis 

skd@ambu.com 

26 Atos Medical Canada 20 Simona Dr., #5 
Bolton, ON 
L7E 4K1 

833-514-2867 
Brenda Bertone 

brenda.bertone@atosmedical.com 
Michael Agueci 

Michael.agueci@atosmedical.com  

45 
Bristol Myers Squibb 
                      Platinum Sponsor 

2344, boul Alfred-Nobel 
Saint-Laurent, QC 
H4S 0A4 

 
Nathalie Dourdin 

Nathalie.Dourdin@bms.com  
Sarah Swires 

sarah.swires@bms.com 

2 BritaMed #3, 12180 Horseshoe Way 
Richmond, BC 
V7A 4V5 

800-654-0246 
Sigal Miller 

sigal@britamed.com 
Aaron Miller 

amiller@britamed.com 

23B 
CIBC 

Silver Sponsor 
177 – 355 Wellington St. 

London, ON  
N6A 3N7 

519-854-7154 
Simon Belz  

simon.belz@cibc.com  
Simon Belz 

simon.belz@cibc.com 

41 
Cochlear Canada 

Silver Sponsor 
120 Adelaide St. W.,  
Ste. 2500 

Toronto, ON 
M5H 1T1 

416-972-5082 
Peter Pichini 

ppichini@cochlear.com  
Arturo Madrid-Zazueta 

amadrid-zazueta@cochlear.com 

43 Cook Medical 
165 Mostar Street, 
Unit 1 

Stouffville, ON 
L4A 0Y2 

905-640-7110 
Alison Ryckman 

alison.ryckman@cookmedical.com  
Brigitte Lazaroff 

brigitte.lazaroff@cookmedical.com  

3 
Covis Pharma  

Silver Sponsor 
   

Melissa Lamont 
melissalamont@biotext.ca  

TBD 

34 Dulong Medtech 5605 St-Francois 
St-Laurent, QC 
H4S 1W6 

877-695-7687 
#225 

Michel Dulong 
michel@dulongmedtech.com  

Michel Dulong 
michel@dulongmedtech.com 

40 
Ethicon Surgical Care 

                        Silver Sponsor 
200 Whitehall Dr. 

Markham, ON 
L3R 0T5 

905 946 2087 
Araz Sarmazian 

asarmazi@its.jnj.com 
Mike Bayrack 

mbayrack@its.jnj.com 

10 Galderma 
55 Commerce Valley Dr. W. 
#400 

Thornhill, ON 
L3T 7V9 

905-762-2500 
Ana Chin 

ana.chin@galderma.com 
TBD 

21 Hearing Life 1600 – 4950 Yonge St. 
Toronto, ON 
M2N 6K1 

416-925-9223  
Maren Drisch 

mrdi@hearinglife.ca 

Paul McNamara 
plmc@canhear.com 

 

 

SILVER PARTNERS 

Advanced Bionics 
CIBC 

Cochlear Canada 
Ethicon 
MedEl 
Mylan 

T.B. Clift 
Zeiss 

 
 

 

PLATINUM PARTNERS 
Bristol-Myers Squibb 

Medtronic 
Oticon Medical 

Stryker 
 

GOLD PARTNERS 

KARL STORZ 
Olympus 

Pediapharm 
Pentax 

Takeda Canada 
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 COMPANY ADDRESS 
CITY/ PROV/ 
POSTAL 

TELEPHONE COMPANY CONTACT CONTACT AT MEETING 

11 Hill Dermaceuticals 2650 South Mellonville Ave. 
Sanford, FL 
32773 

407-323-1887 
Elaine Kania 

elaine.kania@hillderm.com 

Judy Culp 
judy.culp@hillderm.com 

 

1 Instrumentarium 1273 St. Louis Street 
Terrebonne, QC 
J6W 1K6 

800-361-1502 

Robert Grignon 

robert.grignon@instrumentarium-

online.com 

Robert Grignon 
robert.grignon@instrumentarium-

online.com 

23 
Double 

KARL STORZ Endoscopy 
                             Gold Sponsor 

7171 Millcreek Dr. 
Mississauga, ON 
L5N 3R3 

905-816-4529 
Jocelyn Fernandes 

jocelyn.fernandes@karlstorz.com 
Joseph Bouchrouche 

joseph.bouchrouche@karlstorz.com 

13 KLS Martin PO Box 16369 
Jacksonville, FL 
USA  32245 

904-641-7746 
Brittany Henshaw 

brittany.henshaw@klsmartin.com 
JC Pinto 

JC.Pinto@klsmartin.com  

25 LifeLabs 100 International Blvd.  
Toronto, ON 
M9W 6J6 

416-675-4530 
Priyanka Mehrotra 

Priyanka.mehrotra@lifelabs.com 
Andrew Lawson 

andrew.lawson@lifelabs.com 

12 
MED-EL Canada 

Silver Sponsor 
70 Yorkville Ave. #6 Toronto, ON 416-572-2222 implants.us@medel.com  

 

Mori Kimmel  
mori.kimmel@medel.com  

14 
Block 

Medtronic ENT 
                     Platinum Sponsor 

99 Hereford St. 
Brampton, ON 
L6Y 0R3 

416-420-2093 
Fiona McLachlan 

fiona.mclachlan@medtronic.com 
Sonia St. Onge 

sonia.st-onge@medtronic.com  

4 MTI 3655 West Ninigret Dr. 
Salt Lake City, UT 
USA  84104   

801-875-4906  
Jeff Baker 

jeff.baker@mti.net 
TBD 

28 
Mylan Pharmaceuticals 
                           Silver Sponsor 

85 Advance Road 
Etobicoke, ON 
M8Z 2S6 

416-236-2631 
Melanie Chapman 

melanie.chapman@mylan.com 
Melanie Chapman 

melanie.chapman@mylan.com  

27 NeilMed Pharmaceuticals 601 Aviation Blvd. 
 

Santa Rosa, CA 
USA 95403 

707-525-3784 
Ashly Guntz 

tradeshows@neilmed.com 
TBD 

5 
Row of 4 

Olympus Canada 
                             Gold Sponsor 

25 Leek Crescent  
Richmond Hill, ON 
L4B 4B3 

289-269-0204 
Roxanne DeAbreau-Breen 

roxanne.deAbreu@olympus.com 
TBD 

22 
Block 

Oticon Medical 
                      Platinum Sponsor 

6950 Creditview Dr. Unit 1 
Mississauga, ON 
L5N 0A6 

905-677-3231 
Selen Ertan 

sert@dgs.com 
Charles Dupuy 

cdhu@oticonmedical.com  

37 
Double 

Pediapharm Inc. 
                       Gold Sponsor 

#225, 1 Place du Commerce 
Montreal, QC 
H3E 1A2 

514-762-2626 
Jean-Claude Beaudoin 

jc.beaudoin@pedia-pharm.com 
Danny Atallah 

danny.atallah@pedia-pharm.com 

29 
Double 

Pentax Canada 
                           Gold Sponsor 

6715 Millcreek Dr. #1 
Mississauga, ON 
L5N 5V2 

905-286-5570  
Darin Hurnanen 

hurnanen@pentaxmedical.com 
Darin Hurnanen 

hurnanen@pentaxmedical.com  

24 
Rhinoclear Nasal Care 
Solutions 

411 19 St. SE 
Calgary, AB 
T2T 6J7 

403-874-8682 
Brad Mechor 

bmechor@mac.com  
Brad Mechor 

bmechor@mac.com  

35 
Double 

Southmedic /Smith & Nephew 50 Alliance Blvd. 
Barrie, ON 
L4M 5K3 

888-420-1902  
Linda Socha 

lsocha@southmedic.com 
Ryan Barnes 

rbarnes@southmedic.com  

19 
Double 

Stryker 
Platinum Sponsor 

45 Innovation Drive 
Hamilton, ON 
L9H 7L8 

800-668-8324  
Chantelle Grant 

chantelle.grant@stryker.com 
TBD 

42 
Double 

Takeda Canada 
                             Gold Sponsor 

2201 Bristol Circle 
Oakville, ON 
L7L 7P5 

888-831-7999 
Alex Bazhanov 

alex.bazhanov@takeda.com 
 TBD 

32 
TB Clift 

Silver Sponsor 
34 O’Leary Avenue 

St. John’s, NL 
A1B 2C7 

709-753-6850 
Rick Clift 

rclift@nfld.net 
Rick Clift 

rclift@nfld.net  

33 Teleflex 500 Hood Rd. 
Markham, ON 
L3R 9Z3 

866-246-6990 
Kristen Fielding 
cs@teleflex.com  

Michael Parsons 
michael.parsons@teleflex.com  

44 TSG Medical 19 Main St. 
St. Catharines, ON 
L2N 4T5 

506-654-6942 
Peter Oxley 

peter@tsgmedical.com 
Peter Oxley 

peter@tsgmedical.com  

39 
Zeiss Canada 

Silver Sponsor 
45 Valleybrook Dr. 

Toronto, ON 
M3B 2S6 

416-442-3342 
Rodolphe Wilhelm 

rodolphe.wilhelm@zeiss.com 
Abrar Esop 

abrar.esop@zeiss.com 
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